

## ATTACHMENT B

2020 STREET MAINTENANCE PROGRAM CITY OF ARDEN HILLS					
BID SUMMARY					
DESCRIPTION	BID UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNITS	TOTAL COST	
AGG - F&I FA - 1 1/8" (1)	\$1.18	44,630	SY	\$52,663.53	
OIL - F&I CRS-2P (POLYMER MOD) (1)	\$0.28	12,496	GAL	\$ 3,499.00	
CRACK SEAL - F&I STREET R&S (2)	\$0.44	11,100	LF	\$ 4,884.00	
CRACK SEAL - F&I STREET B&G (2)	\$0.39	17,701	LF	\$ 6,903.39	
CRACK SEAL - F&I TRAIL B&G (2)	\$0.39	3,000	LF	\$ 1,170.00	
F&I STREET FOG SEAL CUL-DE-SAC (3)	\$4.77	1,143	GAL	\$ 5,451.58	
F&I TRAIL FOG SEAL (3)	\$3.12	855	GAL	\$ 2,667.60	
Additional Items					
Engineering & Admin (5%)				\$ 4,000.00	
Contingency for Quantities (10%)				\$ 7,800.00	
<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COSTS</b>				<b>\$ 89,039.10</b>	

- (1) Pearson Bros Inc.
- (2) Northwest Asphalt & Maintenance
- (3) Allied Blacktop Company